
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anti-social behaviour is when someone acts in a way that worries, 

upsets or frightens people. 

It can make people scared to go out or afraid when they are in their 

own home. 

 

Examples of anti-social behaviour are 

 

 

 

 

 

People making too much noise. 

 

 

 

 

 

Someone calling people bad names. 

 

 

 

 

 

Picking on people. 

 

 

 

Anti-social behaviour 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Leaving rubbish lying around. 

 

 

Writing on walls. 

 

 

Groups of people hanging round streets or parks. 

 

 

Damaging houses, cars or gardens. 

 

  

You do not have to put up with anti-social behaviour, there are people  

who can help you. Some of the people you can tell are your local  

Anti-social Behaviour Team  03000 260 000 

      
Website  www.durham.gov.uk/asb 
 
Durham Constabulary  101      Crimestoppers  0800 555 111 
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